
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Contract 8798

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.com

Henry Conklin

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Eric Treuden

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

eric.treuden1@ferguson.com

Brian Suiter

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

(206) 373-9500sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

Source 
Management

County Materials (715) 443-8101
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508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

7020 Southbelt Dr SE

Caledonia, MI 49316-7448

21 N Park St

Madison, WI 53715-1218

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

tiffany imker

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

asackett@tricountypaving.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Andrew Sackett

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

utility sales and supply (612) 385-7529

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

PWXPress (408) 676-8941

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Aaron Williams aaron.williams@wisc.eduUniversity of Wisconsin-
Madison (608) 263-3023

Len Coyne lcoyne@tkns.netTurnkey Network Solutions (877) 376-7681

ussimn@gmail.com

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com

Dennis Brickl dennisb@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625
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1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

Katie Redford katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

102
samantha.walters@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121Samantha 

Walters

Laura Ireland laura.ireland@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121
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